
2010 NCDCTA Shows with Results Recorded:

1173 - Dressage at Fellowship - 11/7/2009
1027 - Antares Dressage - 11/21/2009
1044 - MacNair's Country Acres D/CT  - 11/21/2009 
1170 - CHP Starter Horse Trials - 11/21/2009
12 - Frostbite Series #2 at the Ark  - 12/10/2009 
1018 - Antares Dressage - 12/12/2009 
1069 - Carolina Mane Event Show Curcuit, LLC - 12/19/2009
195 - Frostbite Series #3 - 1/9/2010
3 - Dressage at Fenridge Farm - 1/16/2010
1046 - Hillcrest Farm Schooling Show - 1/23/2010
1054 - Pipe Opener I  Combined Test - 1/23/2010
196 - Frostbite Series #4 - 2/6/2010
1019 - Antares Dressage - 2/14/2010
36 - TTC Dressage Schooling and CT Show  - 2/20/2010
1189 - Pipe Opener II  Combined Test - 2/20/2010
999 - Spring HT at the Ark - 2/26/2010 
1075 - Whinstone Farm Dressage - 2/27/2010
1031 - Pinehurst Dressage Schooling Show - 2/28/2010
1067 - Carolina Mane Event Show Curcuit, LLC - 3/6/2010
2 - Antares Dressage - 3/6/2010 
1055 - Southern Pines Horse Trials I - 3/13/2010
1180 - Canterberry Meadows D/CT Schooling Show - 3/13/2010
1056 - Southern Pines Horse Trials II - 3/19/2010
1021 - Antares Dressage - 3/20/2010
149 - Lighten Up Dressage Schooling Show - 3/20/2010
1175 - Dressage at Fellowship - 3/20/2010
9 - Dressage at Fenridge Farm - 3/20/2010
1076 - Whinstone Farm Dressage - 3/21/2010 
28 - March Magic Dressage  - 3/26/2010
51 - TTC Horse Trials - 3/27/2010
1181 - Riverbend Dressage and Combined Training Show - 3/27/2010
1185 - TPC Dressage at Steeple Hill - 3/27/2010 
19 - MacNair's Country Acres D/CT  - 3/28/2010
23 - Fence Horse Trials  - 4/2/2010
1037 - Dressage @ Buckhorn - 4/3/2010
1060 - Dressage at Sunburst Stables - 4/3/2010
1070 - High Cotton Dressage - 4/3/2010
1022 - Antares Dressage - 4/10/2010
1036 - Spring Splash - EDCTSA - 4/17/2010
10 - Dressage at Fenridge Farm - 4/17/2010
56 - Lighten Up Dressage Schooling Show  - 4/17/2010 
1057 - Long Leaf Horse Trials - 4/17/2010
39 - MacNair's Country Acres D/CT  - 4/18/2010
1023 - Antares Dressage - 4/24/2010
64 - TTC Dressage Schooling and CT Show  - 4/24/2010
42 - Dressage at FENCE - 4/24/2010 
1176 - Five County Stables Spring Horse Trials - 4/25/2010
1061 - Dressage at Sunburst Stables - 5/1/2010 
1187 - Iron Horse Farm Dressage - 5/1/2010
20 - Knightbridge Farm Dressage and CT Schooling Show - 5/1/2010
24 - SVDA Spring Fling Dressage Show - 5/2/2010
1072 - Dressage in the Sandhills - 5/7/2010
1068 - Carolina Mane Event Show Curcuit, LLC - 5/8/2010 
69 - Dressage at Fenridge Farm - 5/15/2010
1062 - Dressage & Sport Horse Versatility Show at The Preserve - 5/15/2010



1082 - Antares Dressage - 5/15/2010
21 - Dressage at the Meadows - 5/15/2010
1038 - Dressage @ Buckhorn - 5/22/2010
1083 - Antares Dressage - 5/29/2010
8 - Fenridge Farm D/CT/HT - 5/30/2010
1165 - NCDCTA Captial Dressage Classic - 6/4/2010
1058 - Lumber River Horse Trials - 6/5/2010
48 - Summer Sizzler 1 - 6/12/2010 
1081 - NCDCTA Down East Dressage - 6/12/2010
1182 - Riverbend Dressage and Combined Training Show - 6/12/2010
92 - Hillcrest Farm Dressage and CT - 6/16/2010
1024 - Antares Dressage - 6/19/2010
15 - Dressage at Fenridge Farm - 6/19/2010
1188 - Canter for the Cure @ Sunny Reins D/CT - 6/19/2010
59 - MacNair's Country Acres D/CT  - 6/20/2010 
173 - TTC Dressage Schooling and CT Show  - 6/26/2010
177 - NCDCTA Summer Highland Fling - 6/26/2010
1077 - Whinstone Farm Dressage - 6/27/2010
1025 - Antares Dressage - 7/3/2010
186 - Dressage at Fenridge Farm - 7/10/2010
1080 - Hillcrest Farm D/CT Schooling Show - 7/10/2010
33 - Rise N Shine - 7/10/2010
1178 - Dressage at Lexington - 7/16/2010
1026 - Antares Dressage - 7/17/2010
1190 - Rivendale Farm Dressage and CT - 7/17/2010
11 - CHP Starter Horse Trials - 7/18/2010
164 - NCDCTA Summertime Blues - 7/24/2010
26 - Raleigh Summer Dressage I - 7/31/2010 
27 - Raleigh Summer Dressage II - 8/1/2010 
1020 - Antares Dressage - 8/7/2010
71 - NCDCTA Summer Mountain Getaway - 8/7/2010
74 - MacNair's Country Acres D/CT  - 8/8/2010
60 - Summer Sizzler 2 - 8/14/2010
14 - Carolina Mane Event Show Circuit, LLC - 8/14/2010
32 - Early Morning Blues - 8/14/2010
25 - SVDA Summer Dressage Show - 8/15/2010
1079 - Hillcrest Farm D/CT Schooling Show - 8/21/2010
40 - Foxtrack Training Center August Horse Trials 2010 - 8/21/2010
1039 - Dressage @ Buckhorn - 8/28/2010
29 - Antares Dressage - 8/29/2010
1059 - Five Points Horse Trials - 9/3/2010
166 - NCDCTA Labor of Love Dressage - 9/4/2010
9166 - NCDCTA Labor of Love Championship Classes - 9/4/2010
167 - NCDCTA Sport Horse Breed Show - 9/6/2010
174 - TTC Dressage Schooling Show  - 9/11/2010
1047 - Lighten Up Dressage Schooling Show  - 9/11/2010
85 - MacNair's Country Acres D/CT  - 9/12/2010
1030 - Hillcrest Farm HT - 9/18/2010 
1040 - Dressage @ Buckhorn - 9/18/2010
184 - Dressage and CT at Fenridge Farm - 9/18/2010
1071 - Borderline Dressage - 9/18/2010
41 - Knightbridge Farm Dressage and CT Schooling Show - 9/18/2010
30 - Antares Dressage - 9/19/2010
91 - Pinehurst Fall Dressage Show  - 9/25/2010
1043 - TTC Dressage Schooling Show  - 10/2/2010
1183 - Riverbend Dressage and Combined Training Show - 10/2/2010
31 - Antares Dressage - 10/2/2010
47 - Foothills Horse Trails - 10/2/2010
35 - Shawnee Acres Dressage and CT - 10/3/2010



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
Jr/YR Beginner Novice Eventing Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

Jr/YR Beginner Novice Eventing
Sapphire Caroline Dawson 22Patty Moreland

Firedrake Samantha Majors 16Samantha Majors

Just Sammy Kate Puricz 12Kate Puricz

Mokuba Brittney Scricco 6Brittney Scricco

Watch My Rolex Shine Robert  Seals 4Robert  Seals

Dun a lil different Anna Fogerty 3Anna Fogerty

Don't Tell Daddy Sarah Crevar 2Sarah Crevar

Roland Makayla House 1Makayla House

Beginner Novice Eventing
Sweet T Anna Hamby 29Anna Hamby

Queen of the Blues Kimberly Rushton 12Kimberly Rushton

Cf Baltic Royal Flush Heather King 11Heather King

Capone Lori Kesick 9Lori Kesick

Windegan Alison Eyth 6Alison Eyth

Sam I Am Amy Howes 5Amy Howes

Madden Joan Hilsman 1.5Joan Hilsman

Freia Maureane R. Hoffman 1Maureane R. Hoffman

Jr/YR Novice Eventing
Drayco Melanie Masciarelli 57Melanie Masciarelli

Funny Bones Sarah Dabolt 22Sarah Dabolt

Vega's Showgirl Stephanie Gibson 9Stephanie Gibson

Taking Chance Brianna Carter 4Brianna Carter

Twist Of Fate Samantha Majors 4Samantha Majors

Taste The Rainbow Daina Smith 3Daina Camille Smith

Firedrake Samantha Majors 3Samantha Majors

Coolidge Molly Owens 2Molly Owens

Novice Eventing
Hawkeye Ii Barbara Gibson 14Barbara Gibson



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
Novice Eventing Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

Queen Of The Blues Kimberly Rushton 13Kimberly Rushton

Funny Bones karen Mahaffey 8Sarah Dabolt

Orange Doreen Schlicht 6Doreen Schlicht

Capone Lori Kesick 4.5Lori Kesick

Freia Maureane R. Hoffman 3Maureane R. Hoffman

Winged Fox Again Joan Howard 2Joan Howard

Nz Highlander Joan Hilsman 2Joan Hilsman

Training Eventing
Orange Doreen Schlicht 84Doreen Schlicht

Vanity's Revenge Jennifer Holder 52Jennifer Holder

Connor of Clearfield Amanda Miller Atkins 26Candace Sorrell

Quid Pro Quo Michelle Frazier 17Michelle Frazier

Subway Prophet Cassidy Sitton 16Cassidy Sitton

Vega's Showgirl Stephanie Gibson 15Stephanie Gibson

Coltrane Erin Kimmer 12Erin Kimmer

Funny Bones Sarah Dabolt 6Sarah Dabolt

Freia Maureane R. Hoffman 2Maureane R. Hoffman

Leos In Trouble Lizzy Kramer 2Lizzy Kramer

Preliminary and Above Eventing
Derrymor Brittany Bridges 17Brittany Bridges

Connor Of Clearfield Amanda Miller Atkins 12Candace Sorrell

Subway Prophet Cassidy Sitton 9Cassidy Sitton

Coltrane Erin Kimmer 6Erin Kimmer

Vanity's Revenge Jennifer Holder 3Jennifer Holder

Anticipation Cynthia Jones .5Cynthia Jones

Jr/YR Training Level Dressage
Tantallon Timeless Elegance Nutmeg Phalon 154Nutmeg Phalon

Dakota Hannah Holland Shook 104Brenda Duet

Karma Sarah Katherine 75.5Suzanne Springthorpe



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
Jr/YR Training Level Dressage Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY 
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those 
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

Busta' Move Ellen Shaw 52Linda Shaw

Dragon's Lair Hurricane Christena Pourlos 34.5Annette Saunders

Figure Of Speech Erin Mullen 30Robert Belton

Ima One Eyed Jack Haley Bohn 24.5Haley Bohn

Fdr Erin Mullen 24Robert Belton

Easy Street Courtney Vesel 23Courtney Vesel

Prince Of Wales Emily Garrity 21Emily Garrity

An Arrow In The Forest Konnor Edwards 16.5Konnor Edwards

Cracker Jack Shannon Fogerty 15Shannon Fogerty

All Dressed Up Mallory Drake 14Mallory Drake

Fee Fye Foe Fum Cecelia Erwin 13Cecelia Erwin

Moonlight Serenade Ines S. Kausche 13Ines S. Kausche

Taking Chance Brianna Carter 8Brianna Carter

Sugar Baby Rachel Harris 7Rachel Harris

Aly's Abram Kate Lahr 7Kate Lahr

Jesse's Blessing Kimberly Brauner 7Kimberly Brauner

Don't Tell Daddy Sarah Crevar 6Sarah Crevar

Dun A Lil Different Anna Fogerty 5.5Anna Fogerty

Silent Wolf Ellen Shaw 3Deborah Hayward

Funny Bones Sarah Dabolt

AA Training Level Dressage
Night Music Cathy Fletcher 220.5Cathy Fletcher

KingMidas Amanda King 199.5Amanda King

Coulee Bend Immortality Margaret Blaik 117Margaret Blaik

Mysterious Detail Teena Middleton 81Teena Middleton

Glamour Girl Ginger Nelles 81Ginger Nelles

Brav-o Robyn Davis Hahn 78Robyn Davis Hahn

Disco Dancer Megan Tulloch 71Megan Tulloch

Flash Sally Vivrette 68Sally Vivrette

Victor De Cer Mary DeCoursey 68Mary Decoursey



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
AA Training Level Dressage Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

Tiara Lisa Graf 53.5Lisa Graf

Perseverance Anna Southern 50Anna Southern

Gifted Legacy Linda March 48Linda March

Baltic Freedom Polly Yeago 44Polly Yeago

Sunkiss Sandy Higgins 43Sandy Higgins

Cashe' Cathy Fletcher 43Cathy Fletcher

Rolling Rock Sara E. Wobker 41Sara E. Wobker

De La Luna Danielle Haley 40Danielle Haley

Rafael Carrie Browning 31Carrie Browning

Jackoby Laurie Watson 28.5Laurie Watson

Howie's Shootin Star Deborah Craycraft 28.5Deborah Craycraft

Mark My Word Sandra Huberth 20Sandra M. Huberth

Siam Patti Farless 20Patti Farless

Vsf Riverdance Nancy Stone 19Nancy Stone

Fiore' Jacqui Ruse 17Jacqui Ruse

Curtain Call Nancy Love 16Nancy Love

Vandenhurk Kellyn McLamb 14Kellyn McLamb

Femke Patricia Curran 14Patricia Curran

Eye Candy Patti A. Cole 13Patti Cole

Marinus Rebecca Vandagriff 11Rebecca Vandagriff

Iris Sue Hall 9Sue Hall

Freedom karen palmer 8Karen Palmer

Gevalia Amy L. Schaaf 8Amy L. Schaaf

Gunnar Of Honor Bright Leslie Berro 7Leslie Berro

Don Deluxe Carla Moss 6Carla Moss

Urietta Joan Maynard 6Joan Maynard

Kaptivate Vanessa Martin 6Vanessa Martin

Ebella Susan Craft 6Susan Craft

Weisling Angela Mirarchi 6Angela Mirarchi

Sun Kiss Sandy Higgins 6Sandy Higgins



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
AA Training Level Dressage Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

Luxury Marianne Turnbull 5Marianne Turnbull

Kadour Wanda Morrow 5Wanda Morrow

The Jasper Factor Jennifer Shattuck 4Jennifer Shattuck

Freedoms Poco Bar Suzan Johnston 4Suzan Johnston

Fizzie Borden Barbara Shannahan 3Barbara Shannahan

Belle Star Helen Adams 3Helen Adams

Skippys Valintine Melissa Bush 2.5Melissa Bush

VSOP Linda Dennehy 2Linda Dennehy

Crusaders Lacybear Solveig Aycock 1.5Solving Aycock

Landslide Phyl Wenkstern 1Phyl Wenkstern

Drambuie Racheal Harwell 1Racheal Harwell

Training Level Dressage
Lord Baltimore Robin Brueckmann 251Robin M. Brueckmann

Delmonico Diana Hoberecht 167Mary Tompkins

Damani Letitia Mastrianni 59Virgina Godfrey

Silverado Donna C. Kelly 52Donna Kelly

Harmonik Susan Wiedman 50Susan Wiedman

Royal Quest Karyn Becerra 32.5Janice Aquino

Serendipity Jennifer Dipple 32Jennifer Dipple

Rc Cola Rose Verhoeven 24Rose Verhoeven

Ghost Buster Rebecca Blikslager 23Julie Atteberry

Wingman Rena Rhodes 20.5Rena Rhodes

Billy The Kid Virginia Smith 19.5Virginia Smith

Cocoa Chanel Jennifer Dipple 16Rhonda Dipple

Niya Bonnie Gibson 16Stephanie

Silent Wolf Rebecca Nelles 15Deborah Hayward

Winning Hand Eliza M. Sydnor 14Julie Blume Nye

Toblerone Debora Henderson 6Debora Henderson

Brav-o Rebecca Blikslager 6Robyn Davis Hahn

Ballet-tanzer Erika Fleury 5erika fleury



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
Training Level Dressage Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

Savoir Faire Beth Bengala 4Beth Bengala

Chivas Hannah Cail 3Mary Tompkins

Playing Possum Rebecca Rainey 3Rebecca Rainey

Leos In Trouble Lizzy Kramer 3Lizzy Kramer

Royalander Karen Brame 3Karen Dennis Brame

Luxury Rebecca Blikslager 2.5Marianne Turnbull

Geremy Catherine Stevens 2Catherine Stevens

Dolce Bruce Calhoon 2Bruce Calhoon

Queen of the Blues Kimberly Rushton 1.5Kimberly Rushton

Jr/YR First Level Dressage
Montana Hannah Holland Shook 134Brenda Duet

Sam I Am Emily Lanier 79Emily Lanier

Easy Street Courtney Vesel 56Courtney Vesel

Fdr Erin Mullen 52Robert Belton

Fred Emily Pate 40Laurie Marston

Omega Kourtney Whicker 23Julia Dearborn

His Royal Highness Forrest Hall 14Forrest Hall

Figure Of Speech Erin Mullen 14Robert Belton

Rocadero Emma Frank 13Julia Dearborn

Caspian The Tenth Cameron Hall 11Cameron Hall

Believe In Dreams Mikaela Kantorowski 10Mikaela Kantorowski

Funny Bones Sarah Dabolt 6Sarah Dabolt

All Dressed Up Mallory Drake 6Mallory Drake

Sugar Baby Rachel Harris 5Rachel Harris

Aravis Emily Pate 4Emily Pate

Don't Tell Daddy Sarah Crevar 4Sarah Crevar

Minerva Dylan Handy 3Susan Wiedman

Mokuba Brittney Scricco 2Brittney Scricco

Tantallon Timeless Elegance Nutmeg Phalon 2Nutmeg Phalon



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
AA First Level Dressage Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY 
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

AA First Level Dressage
Watson Dana Taylor 127Dana S. Taylor

Brav-o Robyn Davis Hahn 120Robyn Davis Hahn

Rapunzel Angela Mirarchi 116Angela Mirarchi

Playboy Joyce Giles 98Joyce Giles

Flash Sally Vivrette 77.5Sally Vivrette

Diamonds Bodacious Susan Craft 68.5Susan Craft

Sonnys Golden Lynx Karen Young 66.5Karen Young

War Dancer Tammy Proctor 57.5Tammy Proctor

Tiara Lisa Graf 57Lisa Graf

Mysterious Detail Teena Middleton 56Teena Middleton

Above And Beyond Tori Hudgins 47.5Tori Hudgins

Winter Spirit Tanya Horning 46Tanya Horning

Somerhall Ashley Wimmer 46Ashley Wimmer

Rolling Rock Sara E. Wobker 45Sara E. Wobker

Siam Patti Farless 38.5Patti Farless

Willamena Amy Allen 36Amy Allen

Quid Pro Quo Michelle Frazier 34.5Michelle Frazier

Shania Aglow Margaret Blaik 34Margaret Bliak

Coulee Bend Immortality Margaret Blaik 32.5Margaret Blaik

Rafael Carrie Browning 31Carrie Browning

Femke Patricia Curran 26.5Patricia Curran

Naroby Robert Sills 24.5Robert Sills

Doubledown Jet Karen Hilliard 22.5Karen Hilliard

Rubina Lisa Gorsuch 21Lisa Gorsuch

Don Valentino Mary Cunningham 19Mary Cunningham

Aleksander Jennifer Shattuck 16.5Jennifer Shattuck

Dr Zeus Jody Morse 16Jody Morse

Angie Julie Davis 15Julie A Davis

Summer Berry Keena Mullen 15Keena Mullen



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
AA First Level Dressage Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

Landslide Phyl Wenkstern 14Phyl Wenkstern

Freedom Karen Palmer 12.5Karen Palmer

Eros Margaret Rogers 12Margaretx Rogers

Curtain Call Nancy Love 11Nancy Love

Magda Liz Bromberg 9Liz Bromberg

Lambado Debbie Daughtry 8Debbie Daughtry

Ericcson Paula Salter 8Paula Salter

Dame Un Besito Barbara Nicks 7Barbara Nicks

Perseverance Anna Southern 7Anna Southern

Vandenhurk Kellyn McLamb 6Kellyn McLamb

De La Luna Danielle Haley 5Danielle Haley

Matter Of Honor Erin Graves 4Erin Graves

Urietta Joan Maynard 4Joan Maynard

Belle Star Helen Adams 4Helen Adams

Hifis Bay Shadow Amanda King 2.5Amanda King

Wilamena Amy Allen 2Amy Allen

Windegan Alison Eyth 2Alison Eyth

Aerial Candace Norman 1.5Candace Norman

Fleury/Wings Darla Topley 1.5Darla Topley

Flash Debbie L. Pennucci 1Sally Vivrette

First Level Dressage
Dante Diana Hoberecht 146Diane Hoberecht

Serendipity Jennifer Dipple 101Jennifer Dipple

Winning Hand Eliza Sydnor 99Julie Blume Nye

Savannah Wwf Maris Padgett 55Kaye Tallevi-Powers

Rokstarr Diana Hoberecht 43Elizabeth Howell

Fwf Princes Starlight Vanessa J Craft 28Krista Davila

Curtain Call Susan Wiedman 17Nancy Love

Minerva Hannah Cail 16Susan Wiedman

Brocken Diana Hoberecht 14Carol Kelly



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
First Level Dressage Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those 
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

Dr Zeus Karen Brame 11Jody Morse

Barney Laura Feather 9Laura Feather

Summer Berry Elizabeth Moore 8Keena Mullen

Rock N Roll Elaine Hayes 8Elizabeth B. Todd

Brav-o Rebecca Blikslager 6Robyn Davis Hahn

Maybelline Maridee Bennett 6Maridee Bennett

Playing Possum Rebecca Rainey 3Rebecca Rainey

Cody Bethann Morison 3Suzanne Springthorpe

Bacarra Lorie Kinney 3Lorie Kinney

Good Pearl Jeanne Karver 2Jeanne Karver

Subway Prophet Cassidy Sitton 2Cassidy Sitton

Silent Wolf Rebecca Nelles 2Deborah Hayward

Windegan Dawn Weniger 2Alison Eyth

Willamena Diana Hoberecht 1Amy Allen

Jr/YR Second Level Dressage
Freewill Jami Edwards 54Jami Edwards

Franziskana Ryan Eskridge 22Ryan Eskridge

Flash Dylan Handy 11Sally Vivrette

His Royal Highness Forrest Hall 10Forrest Hall

Minerva Dylan Handy 10Susan Wiedman

Fdr Erin Mullen 4Robert Belton

AA Second Level Dressage
Magda Liz Bromberg 91Liz Bromberg

Sonnys Golden Lynx Karen Young 89.5Karen Young

Razzmatazz Tina Cook 65Tina Cook

Logan Baekkelund Mary Jean Horney 41Mary Jean Horney

Romanov Julie Hart 36Julie Hart

Russian Standard Jacqueline Harris 28Jacqueline Harris

Rubina Lisa Gorsuch 28Lisa Gorsuch

Fleury/Wings Darla Topley 23Darla Topley



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
AA Second Level Dressage Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

Double Down Meredith Mannheim 19Meredith Mannheim

Landor Sb Donna Christopher 17Donna Christopher

Angelo Mary Hoffman 15Jody Hoffman

Somerhall Ashley Wimmer 14Ashley Wimmer

William E Laurie Bauchman 12Laurie Bauchman

Dame Un Besito Barbara Nicks 7Barbara Nicks

Topaz S Sue Smithson 6Sue Smithson

Above And Beyond Tori Hudgins 5Tori Hudgins

Playboy Joyce Giles 2Joyce Giles

Second Level Dressage
Farina V. V. Kris Daniel 164Kris Daniel

Folgenstaff Vanessa J Craft 91.5Vanessa J Craft

Carrera Xp Lorie Kinney 34Lorie Kinney

Minerva Hannah Cail 21Susan Wiedman

Vested Interest Rebecca Nelles 12Sarah Atkinson

Aleksander Kristine Hamilton 9Jennifer Shattuck

Serendipity Jennifer Dipple 8Jennifer Dipple

Solaris Tami Batts 8Tami Batts

Bacarra Lorie Kinney 8Lorie Kinney

Savannah Wwf Maris Padgett 7Kaye Tallevi-Powers

Fwf Princess Starlight Vanessa J Craft 5Krista Davila

Maybelline Maridee Bennett 4Maridee Bennett

Rambius Rebecca Nelles 3Diane L. Tauber

Curtain Call Susan Wiedman 1.5Nancy Love

Baccara Lorie Kinney

Jr/YR Third Level Dressage
S'more Art Natalie Blikslager 32Natalie Blikslager

Freewill Jami Edwards 29Jami Edwards

Strudel Lauren Gibson 23Deborah Morris

Bariton Alison Coyle 20Alison Coyle



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
Jr/YR Third Level Dressage Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

Wishes Granted Kaily Meeks 17Kaily Meeks

Idolace Keni Kerin 13Keni Kerin

Minerva Dylan Handy 12Susan Wiedman

Landgravin Dylan Handy 10Meredith Wilson

AA Third Level Dressage
William E Laurie Bauchman 157Laurie Bauchman

Landgravin Meredith Wilson 127.5Meredith Wilson

Landor Sb Donna Christopher 118Donna Christopher

Dempsey Serina Tart 60Serina Tart

Razzmatazz Tina Cook 49Tina Cook

Remmington Steel Valerie Heckrodt 47Valerie Heckrodt

Murano Kathleen Gubar 41Kathleen N. Gubar

Agathon Theresa Horne 38Theresa Horne

Demitasse Ellen Ziemer 24Ellen Ziemer

Fred Laurie Marston 7Laurie Marston

Logan Baekkelund Mary Jean Horney 6Mary Jean Horney

Freedom Jamie McDevitt 5Jamie McDevitt

Fleury/Wings Darla Topley 5Darla Topley

Alexander The Great Sarah Miller 3Sarah Miller

Mandros Andrea Johnston 1.5Jennie Lorenzen

Third Level Dressage
Louis Iv Andrea H. Ruting 174Andrea H. Ruting

Dosadi Letitia Mastrianni 173Sharon wiedmann

Van De Pluum Kris Daniel 92.5Kris Daniel

Vested Interest Rebecca Nelles 78Sarah Atkinson

Bordelleaux Bonnie Gibson 67.5Bonnie Gibson

Twinkletoes Tiara Karyn Becerra 37.5Karyn F. Becerra

Menzel 2 Lorie Kinney 33Lorie Kinney

Cosmic Confidant Rebecca Vick 28Sarah O'Leary

Sweet Rock Solid Bailey Cook 28Louise Rascoe



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
Third Level Dressage Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

Romanov Donna C. Kelly 23Julie Hart

Radetzky Robin Brueckmann 20Robin M. Brueckmann

Vico Laura Pendleton 7Laura J. Pendleton

Solaris Tami Batts 6Tami Batts

Landgravin Susan Wiedman 6Meredith Wilson

Accolades Karen Brame 4Karen Dennis Brame

Rambius Rebecca Nelles 3Diane L. Tauber

Minerva Hannah Cail 3Susan Wiedman

Farina V. V. Kris Daniel 1Kris Daniel

Jr/YR Fourth Level Dressage
Idolace Keni Kerin 30Keni Kerin

Bariton Alison Coyle 4Alison Coyle

Strudel Lauren Gibson 3Deborah Morris

AA Fourth Level Dressage
Landgravin Meredith Wilson 63Meredith Wilson

Murano Kathleen Gubar 55.5Kathleen N. Gubar

Remmington Steel Valerie Heckrodt 35Valerie Heckrodt

Mandros Andrea Johnston 21Jennie Lorenzen

Agathon Theresa Horne 20Theresa Horne

Killan Racheal Harwell 17Racheal Harwell

Fudge Victoria Breece 14Victoria Breece

Titus Rhonda Dretel 9Rhonda Dretel

Leander Mary Tompkins 4Mary Tompkins

Mojo Laurie Bauchman 1.5Marianne Turnbull

Dempsey Serina Tart 1Serina Tart

Duelligan Linda Tomlinson

Fourth Level Dressage
Radetzky Robin Brueckmann 168Robin M. Brueckmann

Vico Laura Pendleton 93Laura J. Pendleton



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
Fourth Level Dressage Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

Cosmic Confidant Rebecca Vick 65.5Sarah O'Leary

Sweet Rock Solid Bailey Cook 32Louise Rascoe

Ladylike Elizabeth Moore 23Elizabeth Moore

Attention Laurie Ford 19.5Laurie Ford

Up For Gold Ashley Parsons 19Ashley Parsons

Fharoh Kristine Hamilton 12Kristine Hamilton

Windsor Cindy Sydnor 12Janet D. Sarn

Pip Jean Devenny 3Mary Jane Rivers

Wynn Velten Leslie Cline 3Leslie Cline

Fandango Danielle Sintoni 3Colleen Budzisch

Jr/YR FEI Level Dressage
Strudel Lauren Gibson 20Deborah Morris

Wishes Granted Kaily Meeks 14Kaily Meeks

Bariton Alison Coyle 6Alison Coyle

Rocadero Lauren Gibson 6Julia Dearborn

AA FEI Prix St. Georges Dressage
Titus Rhonda Dretel 78Rhonda Dretel

Distant Echo Jamie McDevitt 40Jamie McDevitt

Leander Mary Tompkins 36.5Mary Tompkins

Warkando V.t. Christina Robinson 21Christina Robinson

Duelligan Linda Tomlinson 20Linda Tomlinson

Windsor Janet Sarn 12Janet D. Sarn

Jasper Johns Tricia Gregory 3Tricia B Gregory

FEI Prix St. Georges Dressage
Welle Jeanne Karver 96Jeanne Karver

Mojo Rebecca Blikslager 71Marianne Turnbull

Don Giovanni Donna C. Kelly 44Katie Sanders

Attention Laurie Ford 35Laurie Ford

Rain Or Shine Jean Devenny 30Mary Jane Rivers



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
FEI Prix St. Georges Dressage Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY 
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

Basie Kathy Rowse 23Kathy Rowse

Lavantus Angela Halloran 20Frances H. Reifler

Tyberius Tazma Toi Trent 16Tazma Toi Trent

Wynn Velten Leslie Cline 12Leslie Cline

Fharoh Kristine Hamilton 12Kristine Hamilton

Godfather Karyn Becerra 10Karyn F. Becerra

Up For Gold Ashley Parsons 8Ashley Parsons

Radetzky Robin Brueckmann 5Robin M. Brueckmann

Graffini Grace Eliza Sydnor 4Eliza M. Sydnor

Leander Susan Wiedman 2Mary Tompkins

Bariton Elizabeth Moore 2Alison Coyle

Mandros Jennie Lorenzen 1Jennie Lorenzen

AA FEI Intermediare I Dressage
Warkando V.t. Christina Robinson 26Christina Robinson

Jasper Johns Tricia Gregory 8Tricia B Gregory

The Alchemist Camilla VanLiew 6Camilla VanLiew

Windsor Janet Sarn 4Janet D. Sarn

FEI Intermediare I Dressage
Godfather Karyn Becerra 41Karyn F. Becerra

Wynn Velten Jennifer Baumert 20Leslie Cline

Rondo Veneziano Vicki Kelley 18Vicki Kelley

Lavantus Angela Halloran 14Frances H. Reifler

Ranko Tami Batts 12Tami Batts

Graffini Grace Eliza Sydnor 8Eliza M. Sydnor

Radetzky Robin Brueckmann 3.5Robin M. Brueckmann

AA FEI Grand Prix Dressage
Ivan Sarah Cunningham 4Mary Cunningham

FEI Grand Prix Dressage
d' Artagnan Lynn Leath 71Lynn Leath



Horse Name Rider Total PointsOwner
FEI Grand Prix Dressage Cont'd.

For Eventing Divisions - Participants must have completed at least one USEA recognized HT at or above the applicable level
during the competition year in order to be eligible for HOY consideration. This will be designated at the end of the year.
For Dressage Divisions - Participants listed in Bold Type have earned 14 or more points and are thereby eligible for HOY
Awards consideration (FEI and MFS exempt). Participants listed in Italic Type are not yet eligible. At the end of the year, those
who will be Honorable Mentions will be noted. (see rules)

Mondschatten Elizabeth Moore 19Elizabeth Moore

Jr/YR Musical Freestyle Dressage
Sam I Am Emily Lanier 11Emily Lanier

Bariton Alison Coyle 4Alison Coyle

Idolace Keni Kerin 1Keni Kerin

AA Musical Freestyle Dressage
Sonnys Golden Lynx Karen Young 46Karen Young

Brav-o Robyn Davis Hahn 31Robyn Davis Hahn

Titus Rhonda Dretel 17Rhonda Dretel

Duelligan Linda Tomlinson 10Linda Tomlinson

Freedom Jamie McDevitt 3Jamie McDevitt

Musical Freestyle Dressage
Radetzky Robin Brueckmann 53Robin M. Brueckmann

Louis Iv Andrea H. Ruting 9Andrea H. Ruting

Ranko Tami Batts 6Tami Batts

Basie Kathy Rowse 4Kathy Rowse




